Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:
e Appeal Wave is 208
e Funding Year is or 2021

Committed
Amount

Service Provider Applicant Requested

= Amount

SLD Explanation

(SPIN)

A Computer Guy
(143032326)

A Computer Guy
(143032326)

CP Green Hills,
LLC (143045315)

CP Green Hills,
LLC (143045315)

PC Results Inc.
(143046379)

PC Results Inc.
(143046379)

(BEN)

Christ The King
School (108607)

Christ The King
School (108607)

Perea
Elementary
School
(17023662)

Perea
Elementary
School
(17023662)

Mary Cariola

Children'S Ctr

(15938)

Mary Cariola

Children'S Ctr

(15938)

CA

CA

TN

TN

NY

NY

2199059101

2199060844

2199019050

2199019054

2199054900

2199055041

BM

IC

MB

IC

IC

IC

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Contract Award
Date was changed from
03/25/2021 to 03/12/2021
to agree w...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The funding request
amount was reduced from
$35,971.00 to $27,884.00
to remo...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$1,440.00

$168.00

$9,477.84

$23,126.80

$19,899.95

$2,300.10

$0.00

$0.00

$9,477.84

$23,126.80

$19,899.95

$2,300.10
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