## **Wave - Appeal Decisions Report**

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

## Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 208
- Funding Year is or 2021

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
A Computer Guy (143032326)	Christ The King School (108607)	CA	2199059101	ВМ	Not Funded	MR1:The Contract Award Date was changed from 03/25/2021 to 03/12/2021 to agree w	\$1,440.00	\$0.00
A Computer Guy (143032326)	Christ The King School (108607)	CA	2199060844	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$168.00	\$0.00
CP Green Hills, LLC (143045315)	Perea Elementary School (17023662)	TN	2199019050	МВ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$9,477.84	\$9,477.84
CP Green Hills, LLC (143045315)	Perea Elementary School (17023662)	TN	2199019054	IC	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$35,971.00 to \$27,884.00 to remo	\$23,126.80	\$23,126.80
PC Results Inc. (143046379)	Mary Cariola Children'S Ctr (15938)	NY	2199054900	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$19,899.95	\$19,899.95
PC Results Inc. (143046379)	Mary Cariola Children'S Ctr (15938)	NY	2199055041	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$2,300.10	\$2,300.10



Source: E-<u>rate</u> Manager E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC Data generated on Tuesday, May 06th, 2025 at 07:58 AM CDT